

S. No.49
Supp-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 2215/2022 in
CCP(S) No. 176/2022

Shabir Ahmad Ganai

...Petitioner(s)

Through: none

Vs.

Mandeep Kour and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.05.2022

Await appearance of counsel for the parties.

Adjourned.

List on 11.05.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.05.2022

Aadil