

S. No. 91
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 176/2022 in
SWP 2349/2015

SHABIR AHMAD GANAI

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

MANDEEP KOUR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

24.07.2023

Statement of facts in terms of order dated 11.07.2023, has not been filed to the instant Contempt Petition till date.

As such, list before Hon'ble Court on 23rd August, 2023, for appropriate orders.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

24.07.2023

MUBASHIR