

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CCP (S) No. 176/2022 in
SWP No. 2349/2015**

Shabir Ahmad Ganai

... Petitioner(s)

**Through: -
None.**

V/s

Mandeep Kour and Ors.

... Respondent(s)

**Through: -
None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE.

(ORDER)

10.07.2026

01. There is no representation on behalf of the parties.
02. In the interests of justice, adjourned.
03. List again on 31st of August, 2026.

**(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

July 10th, 2026

"TAHIR"